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SUMMER 2025 ACC PREP KEY DATES  

JANUARY 2025 

Practice Readiness Education Program (PREP) Key Dates 

for the Summer 2025 Accelerated Intake 

Please note that a detailed PREP schedule will be provided once course registration is open. 

Registration Deadlines 

Monday, May 5, 2025 Accelerated PREP Summer 2025 registration opens 

Friday, May 9, 2025 Accelerated PREP Summer 2025 registration deadline 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Foundation Modules tuition payment due  

 

Phases One & Two: Foundations – Modules & Workshops 
Payment for Foundation Modules tuition must be received before access to the course 

materials will be provided. Candidates will register for and attend six workshop sessions 
throughout Foundations and will be provided with options once the Foundations begins. 

Monday, May 26, 2025 Foundations phases open             

June 2 – 6, 2025 Foundation Workshops 1 & 2 

June 9 – 13, 2025 Foundation Workshops 3 & 4 

June 16 – 20, 2025 Foundation Workshops 5 & 6 

Sunday, June 22, 2025 Foundations phases completion deadline 

 

Phase Three: Virtual Law Firm 

Significant Date: Action Item: Submission Deadline: 

Wednesday, June 25, 
2025 

Virtual Law Firm phase opens  

 Assignments 1 – 3  Friday, July 4, 2025 

 Assignments 4 – 5   Friday, July 11, 2025 

 Assignments 6 – 7  
Friday, July 18, 2025 

 Mandatory Practice Manager Meeting 

 Assignments 8 – 10   Friday, July 25, 2025 

 Assignments 11 – 13  
 

Friday, August 1, 2025 

 Assignments 14 – 15  Friday, August 8, 2025 

 

Phase Four: Capstone 
Monday, August 18 – Friday, August 22, 2025 Capstone Oral Evaluations 

Monday, August 25 – Friday, August 29, 2025 Capstone Written Evaluations 

 

Please note: this schedule is subject to change. 


